The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination
for the Diploma in Polish Language held in April, 2025:-

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

24242158001

24242158002

24242158003

24242158004

24242158005

242421580086

24242158007

24242158008

242421580009

24242158010

24242158011
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AASHITA GUPTA
PRAVEEN GUPTA

CHETAN SINGH RANA
BHOPAL SINGH RANA

DANISH
MOHD DULARE

JAI SHANKAR

127

199

204

NARESH KUMAR PANJIYARA

KARTIK
KRISHAN MURARI

RAJEEB BAROOAH
NABAJYOTI KAKOTI

SANYUKTA SAILANI
HARISHANKAR SAILANI

SARTHAK SHARMA
SHANKAR SHARMA

SUNNY ARORA
BEYANT SINGH AROCRA

YASH RAJAWAT
YOGESH RAJAWAT

HARISH MISHRA
S. P MISHRA
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207

246 WITH DIST

202

138

223

228 WITH DIST
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